

LONDON - MILAN - ROME - FLORENCE - MADRID

2022-2023 TUITION AND EXTRA FEES SCHEDULE

The table below lists application and registration fees for new and continuing students for the academic year 2022 - 2023. The Tuition and Fee rates are annual rates for full-time students. Students should expect and budget for tuition and fees increasing on annual basis.

Students will be informed prior to enrolment if their course will entail special fees unless such expenditures represent spontaneous electives and as such are not mandatory. For more information contact your local Academic Office.

CAMPUS	LONDON	ITALY	MADRID
Application Fee*	£50	€50	€50
Annual Registration Fee* Undergraduate Programmes (first year only) & PG Programmes	£2,500	£2,500	£2,500
Undergraduate Programme (2nd and 3rd year)	£2,000	£2,000	£ 2, 000
ESE short courses	£600	€600	€600
Credit Transfer Fee	£1,000	€1,000	€1,000
Tuition Fee Undergraduate, Postgraduate and Short Course Programmes	Please refer to Programme Fees at <u>www.ese.ac.uk</u>	Please refer to Programme Fees at www.ese.ac.uk	Please refer to Programme Fees at www.ese.ac.uk
Extra module fee	£1,200	€1,000	€1,000
Remedial module fee per hour	£125	€140	€140
Technology Fee* Degree Programmes Short courses	£180 £90	€180 €90	€180 €90
Dissertation Fee* (undergraduate Programmes)	£2,000	€2,000	€2,000
Internship Fee* Short Course Programmes Additional internship UG and PG Programmes	£1,000 £1,200	€1,000 €1,200	€1,000 €1,200
Resit Fee* (per module)	£300	€300	€300
Reattendance fee* (per module)	£1,200	€1,200	€1,200
Extension Fee* (requires prior approval of Academic Department)	£1,100	€1,100	€1,100
Late Payment Fee	£175	€175	€175
Graduation Ceremony Fee*	£200	€200	€200
Shipping & Mailing Fee International Priority & Global Courier	£110	€110	€110
Domestic	£50	€50	€50